
12RU CLASSIC SERIES

Model Shelf (s) Fan (s) PDU Swing Gate M3W X D X H (mm)

12RU WALL MOUNT CABINETS
Capacity Weight

(kg)

FEATURES

  2 YEARS WARRANTY
•Heavy duty frame work 
•1 Shelf included 
•Power Distribution Unit included
•Reversible front toughened glass door 
•Revolving front and side locks 
•Vented front and sides for cooling 
•Provision for optional fans 
•Rear Swing Gate 
•Pre-punched holes for cabling 
•19” adjustable rails (front and back) 

• Static loading: 90kg 
• Width:  600mm
    Depth: 550mm, 600mm
• Supplied standard with toughened glass        
    front door (mesh available)
• Powder coated, black coloured
• Generous top and bottom cable entry
• L shaped vertical uprights adjustable       
    forward and back

• Material: SPCC quality cold rolled steel 
• Thickness: Mounting profile 2.0mm,       
    mounting angle 1.5mm, others -.2mm 
• Surface Finish: Degrease, rust prevention  
   and parkerizing, pure water cleaning, static  
   electricity plastic painting. 
• Compatible with 19" International Standard  
• Quick release side panels
• RU Markings  

SPECIFICATIONS

W12RU550

W12RU550F

W12RU600

W12RU600F

600 x 550 X 635

600 x 550 X 635

600 X 600 X 635

600 X 600 X 635

12RU

12RU

12RU

12RU

1

1

1

1

No
2 x Optional 2FS

2

No
2 x Optional 2FS

2

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

34

34

36

36

         Front Lock 

            RU Markings 

Fixed Shelf 2 x Fan System

PDU8

Swing Gate

0.25

0.25

0.27

0.27


