

12RU CLASSIC SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS

- Static loading: 90kg
- Width: 600mm
 Depth: 550mm, 600mm
- Supplied standard with toughened glass front door (mesh available)
- · Powder coated, black coloured
- · Generous top and bottom cable entry
- L shaped vertical uprights adjustable forward and back

- Material: SPCC quality cold rolled steel
- Thickness: Mounting profile 2.0mm, mounting angle 1.5mm, others -.2mm
- Surface Finish: Degrease, rust prevention and parkerizing, pure water cleaning, static electricity plastic painting.
- Compatible with 19" International Standard
- Quick release side panels
- RU Markings









Swing Gate



RU Markings



PDU8





2 x Fan System

2 YEARS WARRANTY

12RU WALL MOUNT CABINETS

Model	W X D X H (mm)	Capacity	Shelf (s)	Fan (s)	PDU	Swing Gate	М3	Weight (kg)
W12RU550	600 x 550 X 635	12RU	1	No 2 x Optional 2FS	Yes	Yes	0.25	34
W12RU550F	600 x 550 X 635	12RU	1	2	Yes	Yes	0.25	34
W12RU600	600 X 600 X 635	12RU	1	No 2 x Optional 2FS	Yes	Yes	0.27	36
W12RU600F	600 X 600 X 635	12RU	1	2	Yes	Yes	0.27	36

FEATURES

- Heavy duty frame work
- 1 Shelf included
- Power Distribution Unit included
- · Reversible front toughened glass door
- Revolving front and side locks
- Vented front and sides for cooling
- Provision for optional fans
- Rear Swing Gate
- · Pre-punched holes for cabling
- 19" adjustable rails (front and back)